
Visitor Name Home Name Day Date Start Time Venue Name

MH Lady Bandits Altamont Saturday 4/7/2018 9:00 AM Altamont Softball

MH Rebellion EM Saturday 4/7/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain 5

EM Altamont Monday 4/9/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

Zia Cardinals MH Lady Bandits Wednesday 4/11/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

EM Zia Cardinals Saturday 4/14/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Softball

Altamont MH Rebellion Wednesday 4/18/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

MH Lady Bandits EM Thursday 4/19/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain 5

Zia Cardinals MH Rebellion Thursday 4/19/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

MH Rebellion MH Lady Bandits Saturday 4/21/2018 8:30 AM Mile High Wimber

Altamont Zia Cardinals Saturday 4/21/2018 11:30 AM Zia-Softball

EM Atrisco Valley Monday 4/23/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley Softball

Zia Cardinals Altamont Monday 4/23/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

MH Rebellion MH Lady Bandits Tuesday 4/24/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

MH Lady Bandits Atrisco Valley Friday 4/27/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley Softball

MH Lady Bandits Zia Cardinals Saturday 4/28/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Softball

Atrisco Valley MH Rebellion Saturday 4/28/2018 8:30 AM Mile High Wimber

EM Altamont Saturday 4/28/2018 9:00 AM Altamont Softball

MH Rebellion EM Monday 4/30/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain 5

Atrisco Valley Zia Cardinals Tuesday 5/1/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Softball

Altamont MH Lady Bandits Wednesday 5/2/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

Atrisco Valley MH Rebellion Saturday 5/5/2018 8:30 AM Mile High Wimber

MH Lady Bandits Altamont Saturday 5/5/2018 9:00 AM Altamont Softball

Zia Cardinals EM Saturday 5/5/2018 11:30 AM East Mountain 5

MH Lady Bandits EM Tuesday 5/8/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain 5

Zia Cardinals Atrisco Valley Wednesday 5/9/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley Softball

Altamont MH Rebellion Thursday 5/10/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

MH Lady Bandits Zia Cardinals Saturday 5/12/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Softball

MH Rebellion Altamont Saturday 5/12/2018 9:00 AM Altamont Softball

Atrisco Valley EM Saturday 5/12/2018 11:30 AM East Mountain 5

Atrisco Valley Altamont Monday 5/14/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

Zia Cardinals MH Rebellion Wednesday 5/16/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

EM MH Lady Bandits Thursday 5/17/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

MH Lady Bandits MH Rebellion Saturday 5/19/2018 8:30 AM Mile High Wimber

Altamont Zia Cardinals Saturday 5/19/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Softball

EM Atrisco Valley Saturday 5/19/2018 10:45 AM Atrisco Valley Softball

MH Rebellion Zia Cardinals Monday 5/21/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Softball

Atrisco Valley MH Lady Bandits Wednesday 5/23/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

Altamont EM Wednesday 5/23/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain 5

Altamont Atrisco Valley Tuesday 5/29/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley Softball

EM MH Rebellion Thursday 5/31/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

Zia Cardinals MH Lady Bandits Friday 6/1/2018 5:30 PM Mile High Wimber

MH Rebellion MH Lady Bandits Saturday 6/2/2018 8:30 AM Mile High Wimber
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Zia Cardinals Altamont Saturday 6/2/2018 9:00 AM Altamont Softball

EM Atrisco Valley Saturday 6/2/2018 10:45 AM Atrisco Valley Softball


